
Proposed 2011 Water Utility Board Meeting Dates 
 
Most meetings will be held on the fourth Tuesday of the 
month; exceptions are noted below. Dates subject to 
change. 

 

Tuesday, January 25 

*Wednesday, February 23 
Wednesday due to Spring Elections, Council schedule 

Tuesday, March 22 

*Wednesday, April 27 
Wednesday due to Passover 

Tuesday, May 24 

Tuesday, June 28 

Tuesday, July 26 

Tuesday, August 23 

Tuesday, September 27 

Tuesday, October 25 

Tuesday, November 22 

*Tuesday, December 20 
Third Tuesday due to Holidays 


